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Finish

Air Combat
Comments

8
9
10 talent handle
8
8
10
8
9 sound would be nice
8
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8
6 language barrier is a problem
8 some slides a bit hard to understand

8.0555555556

Finish

Finish

Bomberman
Comments

10
10 hard to hear what some were saying sometimes
10
10
10 very impressive project!
10
10
10
10
10 good organized presentation
10 maybe more enthusiastic presentation
10
10
10
10
10 Magnus and Fredrik should talk louder and clearer
10

Camera Controller
Comments
6 speak up: Alex was mumbling, Einar is very clear
7
10
7
10
7 nice with the problem section focus
8
9
9
10

8 Professional! Perhaps split presentation better between the two presenters.

8

6

8

6 Maybe too complex
7

8 hard working
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SHA1 Decoder
Comments
10 Look at the audience a bit more during presentation.
7
10 perfection!
10 cool project and presentation
9
9
8
8 talks a bit fast (first guy)
9
9 look at audience
10 speak so fast
10 it would be nice to speak slower
9
8
10
8
9

Push Box
Comments

7
9
8 entertaining, but a bit confusing

10 +funny, -interrupts
8 very fabulous, fun presentation. Perhaps a little chaotic.
9
8 guy is always interrupting. too long.

10
9
9 good presentation
8
6 great fun though
8
8 great energy! little chaotic. great fun.
9 Fun!
8
8 Too enthusiastic. Unrelated comments.
8
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RT Spectrogram
Comments

maybe more entusiastic
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6
7 some things hard to understand/hear
6 lacked some finish and had not that many premade cores.

7.6666666667 7.5333333333

Bomberman 9.02
SHA1 Decoder 8.75
Camera Controller 8.43
Air Combat 7.89
Push Box 7.58

RT Spectrogram 7.22
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